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Week 9

Thu Oct 31 8:19pm ET

ADFFC Conference

ADFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashburn Mob 5 3 0 0.625 1-0 5-3 1208.30 1178.10 1208.30

ParaCoopers 4 4 0 0.500 1-1 4-4 1037.00 1027.70 1037.00

Flash Bayou 0 8 0 0.000 0-1 0-8 986.50 1279.30 986.50

ADFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Willamette Valley Velociraptors 6 2 0 0.750 1-0 6-2 1322.40 1124.40 1322.40

Revolting Blob 3 5 0 0.375 1-1 3-5 929.10 1086.20 929.10

Mad Max 2 6 0 0.250 1-2 2-6 1067.40 1260.60 1067.40

ADFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harrisburg Hogs 7 1 0 0.875 2-0 7-1 1311.90 1023.20 1311.90

I Robot 4 4 0 0.500 1-2 4-4 1233.80 1136.70 1233.80

Chronic Boozers 3 5 0 0.375 0-1 3-5 1114.50 1174.20 1114.50

ADFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BooDogs 6 2 0 0.750 2-1 6-2 1125.90 1014.20 1125.90

Naptown 4 4 0 0.500 2-1 4-4 928.70 1010.00 928.70

Man's Best Friends 4 4 0 0.500 0-2 4-4 1211.00 1161.90 1211.00

Total Points
Willamette Valley Velociraptors 1322.40

Harrisburg Hogs 1311.90

I Robot 1233.80

Man's Best Friends 1211.00

Ashburn Mob 1208.30

BooDogs 1125.90

Chronic Boozers 1114.50

Mad Max 1067.40

ParaCoopers 1037.00

Flash Bayou 986.50

Revolting Blob 929.10

Naptown 928.70
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NDFFC Conference

NDFFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Outlaws 6 2 0 0.750 2-1 6-2 1192.00 1037.50 1192.00

Boococky Bandits 5 3 0 0.625 2-1 5-3 1118.30 1029.20 1118.30

Up Hill Battle 4 4 0 0.500 0-2 4-4 1081.40 1062.00 1081.40

NDFFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gridiron Gladiators 5 3 0 0.625 2-0 5-3 1117.60 1184.20 1117.60

WhiteFire 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 3-5 1099.20 1146.40 1099.20

NewGuy 2 6 0 0.250 0-1 2-6 1144.60 1354.80 1144.60

NDFFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Action Jackson for President!! 4 4 0 0.500 1-0 4-4 1211.50 1135.70 1211.50

StraightButta 4 4 0 0.500 1-0 4-4 1116.70 1076.50 1116.70

Florida Hurricanes 1 7 0 0.125 0-2 1-7 964.00 1163.30 964.00

NDFFC South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Relentless 6 2 0 0.750 2-0 6-2 1215.80 1113.70 1215.80

Disposable Heroes 5 3 0 0.625 1-0 5-3 1032.80 1019.20 1032.80

The Dogwood Retrievers 3 5 0 0.375 0-3 3-5 1187.50 1158.90 1187.50

Total Points
Relentless 1215.80

Action Jackson for President!! 1211.50

The Outlaws 1192.00

The Dogwood Retrievers 1187.50

NewGuy 1144.60

Boococky Bandits 1118.30

Gridiron Gladiators 1117.60

StraightButta 1116.70

WhiteFire 1099.20

Up Hill Battle 1081.40

Disposable Heroes 1032.80

Florida Hurricanes 964.00
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